Coloc. Num. Atleta

N o u b wN

435
323
466
121
117
413
228

SILVANO BOREL DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA
VALDECIR INOCENTE
DONIZETE JAIR MOREIRA
DIMAS ANTONIO DA SILVA
ROBERTO LUIZ MARTINS
JOAO ALMEIDA RAMOS

12 Corrida Juridica de Assis

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M

T2

38
50
60
67
54
42
43

6K PCD MASC
M3539 -

M5054 -

M6064 -

M6569 - DP
M5054 DP
M4044

M4044

DP .
DP .
DP .

2 .
TVCOM RUNNING

Equipe

AGUIA
PE NO CHAO RUNNING

PARAGUACU RUNNERS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Liquido

00:28:16.695
00:28:17.534
00:31:11.224
00:34:05.515
00:35:18.993
00:37:30.991
00:41:26.449

Bruto

00:28:31.695
00:28:31.534
00:31:25.224
00:34:07.515
00:35:30.993
00:37:46.991
00:41:42.449
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